
~ ijj,1c-ft ~ 3ffir cm-3TI'l {flijl4il ~; ijj,1c-ft ~ fcf.:hfr ~ t-4j=oq1 ~ ~ ~ 

fclfqcfi cf~~~~ s,l?f,41 ~ (lii!fctcll. fclfqcfi 9GIBIJl 3il•ktl~"1 W~ (1.9~ "TT) 

~ f41~d(~ 3qc;ql(j;;ft~wan(~~ "Tf)~~qc;lijlJl 3-11-icll~ l.f(T~(~0 Tf) 

~ f41~d('tITT4 ;aqc;ql(iifl mTwan(~o"Tf)3m-Sll?h4~ ~"ffi". 

~ (fctql( ~- o~ -fl~iil(, ~o~~ ~- -mft R:lfqcfi 9c;l=t,ql ~~~ 3qc;ql(ji;ft 3ffi01"~ 

qc;1=oq1 \9~ 3qc;ql(ji() ~l"icll~ ~~ 3l@T. 

~ t~ cIT~ fclfqcf> 9c;l=t,ql 'tl 3qc;ql(i"fl 3llfur~ 9Gl=t,ql ~~ "CiBf 3qc;ql(i"fl 

ms'TBcll@dlijldl isllclfctula '3l@m. 
~ 

~ wan wcw ~- ~ ~ .?Jogiit(, ~o ~~ ~-~ $mr 3l@t tr wan~ qf;ffif, 

~' "ffl11" ~ ~, ~ B1f8d)~ ~, ~ 3lTfur ~ ~f41cft ~cfiqlq( $mr 

f 

ti-wan~ ~qijl4 cfi(Oll~I ~ .-~ 3qc;ql(~3lft:lr, ijl4~, ~, 

~~ f4q41<1:f W-fimlf m. ~ qc;lijldl <R"cf>Ttl 3qGql( qc;<1-d( ~ Elaclcl ITTa". 

Bcll<sd ~<mrcf~ 918°41d ~-~I 9GIBIJl Ji"f6qiilciS ~lq~4cfi ~~ 9GIBIJl cf>m 
~ ~ 

cf,(041ifl ~114dl aqmo41a 3l@T. ~ -flcfitla ~l~l~a( cfi14qqo) ~ iil::itlq041ifl ~lcf4dl , 



-
~ ~ ~ (Clerk Final List) 

Sr. No. Roll No Candidate Name 

1 2143 MAHESH SUBRA V PATIL 

2 2053 CHANDRAMOHANBABANDONGARE 

3 2171 NIKHIL RAJARAM KANADE 

4 2064 RUSHIKESH RAMESH ADAKE 

5 2155 SURAJ JA YV ANTRAO MAGDUM 

6 2013 CHETAN SHASHIKANT SHINDE 

7 2009 PRANA V ARUN Y ADAV 

8 2144 PRITHVIRAJ HANMANT MHETRE 

9 2141 TA YYAB RAFIK PINJARI 

10 2047 KAUSTIJBH SANJA Y PACHUNDE 

11 2068 NAY AN RAJARAM PATIL 

12 2006 ADITYA VIJA Y KULKARNI 

13 2014 ALSAMINSAYYADSAUDAGAR 
14 2150 SUNIL JA YPAL TARAL 
15 2077 ABHIJEET MOHAN VIRKAR 
16 2117 ABHIJIT MALLU KAMBLE 

~~(WAITING LIST) 

Sr. No. Roll No Candidate Name 
1 2161 OMKAR ANAND UPPAR 

2 2055 PRATHAMESHSUKUMARPARIT 
3 2140 SHWETAJANARDANZENDE 

4 2134 SABISTA MAHAMMADHANIF SA YY AD 

5 2016 ABHIMANYU DILIP KOLEKAR 

6 2186 SANKET SANJAY PA WAR 



amtif f.rcq-~ (PEON FINAL LIST) 

Sr. No. Roll No Candidate Name 

1 3029 TUSHAR PRAKASH MALI 

2 3026 PRA THAMESH TANAJI KHADE 

3 3030 DHUNDAPPAGANGADHARPATIL 

4 3020 SHUBHAM SANJA Y PATIL 

5 3005 SHEKHAR SURESH MOHITE 

6 3035 NIKHIL NITIN CHA VAN 

~~(WAITING LIST) 

Sr. No. Roll No Candidate Name 
1 3050 YASHW ANT DINANATH AMBI 

2 3133 SHUBHANGI T ANAJI RO KADE 
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